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CLUB DE GOLF LARRABEA
22 PRUEBA LIGA FEMENINA LARRABEA

Fecha Listado: 14/04/2015
Hora Listado: 16:13:31

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford

(Recorrido: LARRABEA)

Handicap Indistinta Acumulada (ASC:+3)
POS JUGADOR
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SANTAMARIA UGALDE, LETICIA
RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, M? YOLA
VALLUERCA ORTIZ DE ZARATE,
DE ARANZABAL BOLUMBURU, MIR
LARRINAGA UNAMUNO, IRUNE
ABANDO URIZAR, MARIA ESPERA
ARCE DE ANITUA, SOFIA
GOIENETXE BILBAO, AMAYA
SALCEDA MANTECON, M? JESUS
ALCIBAR OSA, LOURDES
URIBESALGO LARZANGUREN, MIR
VELEZ DE MENDIZABAL URIARTE
LACONCHA PINEDO, JULITA

DE ANDRES GUERRA, CHARO
GARAI ALVIRA, ANA MARIA
GARCIA FERNANDEZ, MARIVI
REMIREZ DE GANUZA MTZ., M2
GOROSTIDI ELIZALT, GENOVEVA
MORENO MIGUEL, MARIA ANTONI
MINGO HIDALGO, MILAGROS

GIL PEREZ, IRENE JULIA
DOMINGUEZ ALVAREZ, ARANZAZU
FONSECA SAN MIGUEL, LAURA
ALONSO DIEZ, MARIA ROSA
MORALES LAGE, DOLORES
VIEJO HERNANDO, M? JESUS
IRUJO BERUETE, OLGA
GALARRETA PEREZ, MAITE
RETOLAZA SARASKETA, MARIBEL
PAGADIGORRIA WICKE, MARTA
ALONSO PENA, MERCEDES
GASCA AJURIA, JULIETA
GONZALEZ CALAHORRA, NIEVES
GONZALEZ RUIZ, M® ANGELES
LARREA ARRONDO, ROSA M?
BENAVIDES AGUNDEZ, LAURA
LARRAZ OIZA, CARMEN

BLANCO RUIZ, CARMEN
RODRIGUEZ ZUGAZAGA, MARI CA
ATORRASAGASTI OLABARRIETA,
PORTILLA DIAZ, MARIA TERESA
OMAGOGEASKOA EREZUMA, ANA
BLANCO LAGAR, MARIA VICTORI
LAGAR HERNANDEZ, M® ANGELES
VELA BENEITEZ, PILAR

CLUB

LARRABEA
LEON-PROSACYR
1ZKI

LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LAUKARIZ
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
FEDERACION VASC
LARRABEA
SOTOVERDE
LARRABEA
LAUKARIZ

GOLF DE GORRAIZ
1ZKI

ZUIA
LEON-PROSACYR
LAUKARIZ
FEDERACION VASC
LARRABEA
NEGURI

SANTA MARINA
GOIBURU
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
ENTREPINOS
GOLF DE GORRAIZ
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
SANTONA CLUB
CLUB MATALENAS
CELLES
GANGUREN GOLF
LEON-PROSACYR
LARRABEA

ZUMALAKARREGUI AZCOAGA,CONC LARRABEA

RUIZ DE AZUA SAENZ DEL CAST
BALDEON INIGO, AMELIA
JAUREGUI EIBAR, AMAYA
CUBERO MARCOS, BEGONA
VELARDE MORCILLO, GLORIA
RAMIREZ HUERGA, ERVIGIA
GARCIA MARTINEZ, M? ISABEL
INFANTE GARCIA, ELENA
GURUCIAGA CIARRUSTA, M? LOU
ARTAZA ARTABE, JOSEBE
ROBINA ALAVA, ANA

GREEN GASTEIZ
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
FEDERACION CANT
LARRABEA
LEON-PROSACYR
LARRABEA
GRIJOTA
LARRABEA

1ZKI

LARRABEA

HEX NVH EDA S Cat Hpu

18,0
20,5
235
235
32,2
11,8
15,1
10,1
22,2
24,6
24,8
25,5
12,1
17,2
21,6
25,1
27,7
19,1
24.4
8,6

21,7
13,6
14,5
16,8
19,8
11,9
16,4
18,2
36,0
8,3

13,2
15,1
32,6
36,0
21,7
27,9
17,4
17,8
18,7
28,3
14,9
36,0
36,0
17,1
24,1
28,2
33,3
36,0
36,0
29,9
23,8
24,2
29,9
34,6
36,0
36,0
16,7

17,1
19,7
22,7

8,7

21,8
13,7
14,6
16,9
19,9
12,0
16,5
18,3

8,4

13,3
15,2
32,8

21,8
28,1
17,5
17,9
18,8
28,5
15,0

17,2
24,2
28,4
33,5

30,1
23,9
24,3
30,1
34,8

16,8
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FECHA: 14/04/2015 CODIGO: VB0815002
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20
23
27
27
37
13
17
11
25
28
28
29
14
19
24
28
31
22
28
9

25
15
16
19
22
13
18
21
41
9

15
17
37
41
25
32
20
20
21
32
17
41
41
19
27
32
38
41
41
34
27
27
34
39
41
41
19

1a
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31
31
31
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30
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29
28
28
27
27
27
27
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24
24
24
23
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23
23
22
22
21
21
20
20
19
19
19
18
18
18
18
18
17
16
14
14
14
14
13
6

23

33

13Vuelta
4 TOT
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31
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
30
29
29
28
28
27
27
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27
24
24
24
24
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23
23
23
23
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22
21
21
20
20
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19
19
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18
18
18
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14
14
14
13
6
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CLUB DE GOLF LARRABEA Fecha Listado: 14/04/2015
| d Hora Listado: 16:13:31

22 PRUEBA LIGA FEMENINA LARRABEA

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: LARRABEA) FECHA: 14/04/2015 CODIGO: VB0815002
Handicap Indistinta Acumulada (ASC:+3) 12Vuelta
POS JUGADOR CLUB HEX NVH EDA S Cat Hpu 12 22 32 42 TOT

PINEDO ABASCAL, ANA MARIA LARRABEA 217 21,8 M F 4 25 Dsc

LAMY ECHEVARRIA, SILVIA LARRABEA 323 325 M F 5 37 Ret



